
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Erik Garcia Cimarron High School 120.8 215.0 0

2 Bradley Doornbos Council Grove 123.0 175.0 0

3 Huck  Seger Caney Valley 122.4 170.0 0

4 Roberto Funes SWH 120.8 160.0 0

5 Gabe Fund Rossville Bulldawgs 117.0 145.0 0

6 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.3 145.0 0

7 Jose Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 122.0 145.0 0

8 Moises De La Rosa Cimarron High School 120.2 120.0 0

9 Damion Brown Horton Chargers 119.7 115.0 0

10 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 122.0 115.0 0

11 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 122.8 115.0 0

12 Zev Cox Larned High School 119.8 0 0

13 Kayson Farr Fredonia 121.0 0 0

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bradley Doornbos Council Grove 123.0 295.0 0

2 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.3 280.0 0

3 Erik Garcia Cimarron High School 120.8 275.0 0

4 Roberto Funes SWH 120.8 245.0 0

5 Jose Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 122.0 245.0 0

6 Huck  Seger Caney Valley 122.4 245.0 0

7 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 122.0 235.0 0

8 Kayson Farr Fredonia 121.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 122.8 205.0 0

10 Damion Brown Horton Chargers 119.7 195.0 0

11 Gabe Fund Rossville Bulldawgs 117.0 175.0 0

12 Moises De La Rosa Cimarron High School 120.2 135.0 0

13 Zev Cox Larned High School 119.8 0 0

Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jose Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 122.0 175.0 0

2 Bradley Doornbos Council Grove 123.0 175.0 0

3 Roberto Funes SWH 120.8 170.0 0

4 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.3 165.0 0

5 Erik Garcia Cimarron High School 120.8 165.0 0

6 Damion Brown Horton Chargers 119.7 160.0 0

7 Kayson Farr Fredonia 121.0 155.0 0

8 Gabe Fund Rossville Bulldawgs 117.0 145.0 0

9 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 122.0 145.0 0

10 Huck  Seger Caney Valley 122.4 135.0 0

11 Moises De La Rosa Cimarron High School 120.2 120.0 0

12 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 122.8 120.0 0

13 Zev Cox Larned High School 119.8 0 0

Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Erik Garcia Cimarron High School 120.8 655.0 10

2 Bradley Doornbos Council Grove 123.0 645.0 8

3 Brody Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.3 590.0 6

4 Roberto Funes SWH 120.8 575.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Jose Hernandez-Lopez Cimarron High School 122.0 565.0 2

6 Huck  Seger Caney Valley 122.4 550.0 1

7 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 122.0 495.0 0

8 Damion Brown Horton Chargers 119.7 470.0 0

9 Gabe Fund Rossville Bulldawgs 117.0 465.0 0

10 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 122.8 440.0 0

11 Moises De La Rosa Cimarron High School 120.2 375.0 0

12 Kayson Farr Fredonia 121.0 370.0 0

13 Zev Cox Larned High School 119.8 0 0


